

Hot Springs Village Animal Welfare League Membership Application

Our Mission Continues:

The Hot Springs Village Animal Welfare League is organized for the charitable purpose as a rescue organization whose mission is to place all rescued/surrendered adoptable companion animals into loving homes and to prevent the overpopulation of unwanted animals.

Area Served: We rescue and adopt companion animals that are strays within Hot Springs Village or are surrendered by residents to the Animal Control of the Property Owners Association of Hot Springs Village, Arkansas. Beyond our HSV rescue operations, various programs have defined boundaries.

Membership remains one of our highest revenue sources and we thank you in advance for your membership.

→To join with a credit card online, go to <u>www.hsvawl.org</u>, click on the Membership tab, and follow the instructions. Otherwise complete this form and mail your check as noted below.

Name:			
Address:	City:	State:	Zip:
Phone:	Cell:		
Email*:			
*We do not sell or distribute our method of communication includ			
🗆 \$25 Annual Individual	□ \$35 Family □	\$50 Patron/Corpora	ate/Business
Interested in volunteering in an a touch with you.	area where you can help?	Let us know here an	nd we will be in
Animal Care Worker	Dog Walker	Uvolunteer Sch	eduler
Cat Cuddler	Fund Raising/Event Planning		
Pet Fostering	□ Spay/Neuter Clinics	\Box Baking	
Other ideas:			

For any additional information, meeting topics and times, special happenings, see our website at <u>www.hsvawl.org</u>.

→ Please mail this form with your tax-deductible check payable to HSV Animal Welfare League, P.O. Box 8032, Hot Springs Village, AR 71910-8032. For additional donation opportunities, please use the *Donation Form* at <u>www.hsvawl.org/donations</u>.